Sample Type
Sample Name
Injection Volume

Clary Sage France
Lot# FRX7-XC
Country: France

: Essential Oil
: Salvia sclarea

:0.10

Sample Information

Chromatogram Salvia sclarea

Appalachién Valley

Natural Products
Anatolian Treasures

15,304,966

25.660

36.026

A 3
R O
70.0 80.0 90.0
min

R.Time
5218
5.351
5.898
6.621

10.706
11.135
11.291
14.872
15.233
15.862
17.543
18.138
18.224
19.186
20.000
20.496
20.815
21.031
21.163
21.883
22.749
23.577
24.619
25.660
25.813
25.905
27.518
29.162
29.414
30.672
31.256
31.395
31.680
32.269
33333
34.188
36.026
37.699
38.180
38.326
39.151
41.388
42.165
42.397
42.520
43.101
44.379
44.938
45.160
45.251
46.272
47.236
47.852
48.749
49.460
50.259

Peak Report TIC
Name
3-Methylbutanal
Unidentified
2-Ethylfuran
Unidentified
Hex-3(Z)-enol
Hex-2(E)-enol
n-Hexanol
alpha-Pinene
Unidentified
Camphene
beta-Pinene
Myrcene
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
para-Cymene
Limonene
1,8-cineole
(Z)-beta-Ocimene
(E)-beta-Ocimene
gamma-Terpinene
trans-Linalool oxide (furanoid)
Terpinolene
Linalool
Hotrienol
Nonanal
allo-Ocimene
Unidentified
Unidentified
Borneol
Terpinen-4-ol
Unidentified
Unidentified
alpha-Terpineol
Linalyl formate
Nerol
Linalyl acetate
Unidentified
Unidentified
Isobornyl acetate
Geranyl formate
Unidentified
Unidentified
alpha-Terpinyl acetate
alpha-Copaene
Neryl acetate
Geranyl acetate
beta-Bourbonene
beta-Cubebene
beta-Elemene
cis-beta-Caryophyllene
trans-beta-Caryophyllene
beta-Copaene
Unidentified
alpha-Humulene
Unidentified

Area%
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.07
0.07
0.05
0.10
0.00
0.01
0.13
0.83
0.07
0.05
0.01
0.06
0.96
0.01
0.32
0.63
0.03
0.05
0.24

25.96
0.08
0.02
0.01
0.03
0.01
0.01
0.03
0.01
0.01
3.20
0.05
0.47

57.95
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.07
0.02
0.01
0.05
0.01
1.25
2.70
0.13
0.05
0.05
0.02
1.93
0.03
0.01
0.07
0.01



R.Time
50.616
51.028
51.423
51.527
51.908
52.303
52.948
53.219
53.621
54.365
56.718
57.053
58.308
60.291
61.183
73.382
76.323
76.432
81.391
88.669

Name
trans-Cadina-1(6),4-diene
Germacrene D
Valencene
beta-Selinene
Bicyclogermacrene
(E,E)-alpha-Farnesene
gamma-Cadinene
delta-Cadinene
Unidentified
Unidentified
Spathulenol
Caryophyllene oxide
Unidentified
Unidentified
alpha-Eudesmol
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Manool

Sclareol

Area%
0.01
0.98
0.08
0.02
0.09
0.05
0.01
0.06
0.03
0.02
0.02
0.13
0.03
0.03
0.09
0.15
0.02
0.03
0.01
0.15

100.00



